1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 3398 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 5, delete "DIRECT ASSISTANCE TO" and delete "SURVIVORS" and
1.3	insert " <u>REIMBURSEMENT</u> "
1.4	Page 1, line 8, delete everything after "the" and insert "Crime Victims Reimbursement
1.5	Board to provide reimbursement awards pursuant to the Minnesota Crime Victims
1.6	Reimbursement Act in Minnesota Statutes, sections 611A.51 to 611A.68."
1.7	Page 1, delete lines 9 to 18
1.8	Page 1, line 19, after "This" insert "is a onetime" and after "appropriation" insert "and"

1.9 Amend the title accordingly